

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No.12244-49/2005 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).124-126/2005

SHYAMSUNDER N. DUBE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYENDRA VISHNU THAKUR @BHAI THAKUR &ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.11.2005.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master